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METHODS USED TO PRIORITIZE AREAS
VINA NORTH PRIORITY AREAS

VINA CHICO PRIORITY AREAS

VINA SOUTH PRIORTIY AREAS

PMA CRITERIA

BINGIUAN (O]



RMS Well 05M001M

Ground Surface Elevation

. Measurable Objective

Low, Po

INe

2042
Value at Intersection below MO used

Int Trend L

to Calculate Volume in AF

|9AD27 B9S UBD N DA0Qe 1994

Minimum Threshold

12/31/2041

1/1/2040

12/31/2037

1/1/2036

12/31/2033

1/1/2032

12/31/2029

1/1/2028

12/31/2025

1/1/2024

12/31/2021

1/1/2020

12/31/2017

1/1/2016

12/31/2013

1/1/2012

12/31/2009

1/1/2008

12/31/2005

1/1/2004

12/31/2001

1/1/2000




///
/'/ e
/// e
. ' PEE. .-:
\ e A
YN Qo0
/) AR : ,.
> "(/j i @50001M L 5
(\ L 2R
N i ,
\ J y 3
G e VINA NORTH
: (-’/ @5MooiMm - // : :
“ \ p % ) @;Agéw
N\ il
\ ¥ N
“3\ \ E { G : H & .
= ; \/ ) \ : :“ G L - '\\ : /
% s 3 '- ‘ »
b.‘/ 4.21 mii : , " v G [
| A : P ke AR T,
Feet Below MO in 2042 Feet Below MO in 2042 Volume (AF) Volume (AF)
RMS Well I.D. MO Trend Line Low Point Trend Line  Specific Storage Square Miles Trend 2042  Low Point Trend 2042

| oswoom | oms | 4 | 0 145 | oo® | 05 | a9 | 204 |

33A001M 2.04 0.08
07HOOLM 2613 0.008
s Tt 506 | 93|




VINA CHICO
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INITIAL ASSESSMENT

Proje Ol€
timeframe

Project benefits Underrepresented
Communities (URCs)

Project has an identified Funding Source

Project is located in an area where wargr
quality is suitable for use



PROJ
CATEGORIES

likely to move
Potential Projects represent o
Subbasin to achieve long term sustainabil y and offs
remaining imbalance above

Conceptual Projects — Projects in the early conceptual
planning stages requiring additional work to implement.



REQL :
EACH PROJECT s

Permitting and regulato
processes

/

> Estimated costs and plans to mg&
costs

> Public outreach



Credits fo c

Credits for on-farm recharge
- “we have two knobs..." » Credits for fallowing

» Encouraging pumping outsicle of designated areas of
depths

» Encourage conservation efforts

DEMAND  SUPPLY

» Protectriparian and stream corridors

For discussion only. Not intended to represent
PMAs that will be advanced for analysis
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Which SMCs will be addressed Water Pu
Project Viability PMA Submittal Form

NEXT STEPS
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